Brand

UBB Code
UNSPSC Code
EAN Code

Material

Material technical
Driving features
Head shape
Thread
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Packaging (Piece )

950352398214
31161507
8715492301840

Stainless steel
A2

hexagon
hexagon head

Self tapping thread

3
1,6
19
4,8
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